
IGP Business Development
Key Contacts



Americas

Chief Commercial Officer
Name Email

Tamara Laanen tamara.laanen@igpeurope.com

Regional Director
Name Email

Michael Spincemaille michael.spincemaille@igplatam.com.co

Regional Responsibilities
Name Email •	 Responsibilities

Susan Angelastro sangelastro@jhancock.com
•	 Outgoing: USA (Mid Atlantic) & Italy
•	 Incoming: Italy & Mexico 

Alexandra Diacetis alexandra_diacetis@jhancock.com •	 Outgoing: USA (East Coast)

Daniela Quiroba daniela_quiroba@jhancock.com
•	 Outgoing: USA (Southern States) & LATAM
•	 Incoming: Colombia

Steve Ruck sruck@jhancock.com
•	 Outgoing: USA (Mid West)
•	 Incoming: Chile

Elijah Sirota esirota@jhancock.com
•	 Outgoing: USA (West Coast) & US Broker Pools
•	 Incoming: India, Japan

Victoria Vass vvass@jhancock.com
•	 Outgoing: USA (Northern States)
•	 Incoming: Brazil
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Europe, Middle East & Africa

Chief Commercial Officer
Name Email

Tamara Laanen tamara.laanen@igpeurope.com

Regional Director
Name Email •	 Responsibilities

Horac Sebek horac.sebek@igpeurope.com •	 Incoming: UK

Regional Responsibilities
Name Email •	 Responsibilities

Oxana Ivas oxana.ivas@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: Finland, Norway & Sweden
•	 Incoming: China, Finland, Hong Kong

Arvid Kleber arvid.kleber@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: Key Accounts & Captive Lead
•	 Incoming: Australia, Greece, Luxembourg

Philipp Linden philipp.linden@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: Austria, Germany & Switzerland
•	 Incoming: Turkiye

Bartosz Racino bartosz.racino@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: US & APAC Lead (Main HQ contact in EMEA)
•	 Incoming: Kenya, Poland, South Africa

Iuliana Pavel iuliana.pavel@igpeurope.com •	 Incoming: Romania

Rony Remeily rony_remeily@igpeurope.com •	 Outgoing: UK, Ireland & Advisor Management

Claudio Romeo claudio.romeo@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: Key Accounts & Captive Lead
•	 Incoming: IPMI

Juliette Roque juliette.roque@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: France, Spain & Portugal
•	 Incoming:Canada, France

Bahareh Zamani bahareh.zamani@igpeurope.com
•	 Outgoing: Belgium, Denmark, Luxembourg,  Netherlands & 

EMEA Broker Pools
•	 Incoming: Netherlands, UAE
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Asia-Pacific

Chief Commercial Officer
Name Email

Tamara Laanen tamara.laanen@igpeurope.com

Regional Director
Name Email •	 Responsibilities

Eric Chew eric_wk_chew@igp.com.sg •	 Incoming: Singapore

Regional Responsibilities
Name Email •	 Responsibilities

Hola Au hola_au@igp.com.sg
•	 Outgoing: Japan
•	 Incoming: Philippines

Joyce Low joyce_low@igp.com.sg
•	 Outgoing: APAC (excl. Japan)
•	 Incoming: Malaysia
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The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Please contact your IGP Account Manager or IGPinfo@jhancock.com for more details.

The International Group Program (IGP) is a registered brand name under John Hancock. IGP operates in the State of New York under JH Signature Insurance Agency, Inc., a NY licensed broker.

IGP has provided the website address of our Network Partners for your convenience. John Hancock is not responsible for the content or accuracy of our Network Partners’ web-site(s).

IGP Network Partners operating outside of the United States are not necessarily licensed in or authorized to conduct insurance business in any state in the United States including, the State of 
New York. The policies and/or contracts issued by a Network Partner to contract holders outside of the United States have not been approved by the NY superintendent of Financial Services, are 
not protected by the NY State guaranty fund and are not subject to the laws of NY or the laws and/or protections of any other state where the Network Partner is not licensed to do business.

© International Group Program 

01/19/2026 - WCAG AA

www.igpinfo.com  |  LinkedIn


	Americas
	Chief Commercial Officer
	Regional Director
	Regional Responsibilities

	Europe, Middle East & Africa
	Chief Commercial Officer
	Regional Director
	Regional Responsibilities

	Asia-Pacific
	Chief Commercial Officer
	Regional Director
	Regional Responsibilities


